
Event Age Group Name Result

Women's Singles -Intermediate 55-59 Gay Horton Gold

60-64 Lydia Woods Gold

80-84 Grace Wetter Gold

Women's  Singles - Advanced 50-59 Hong Yang Gold

60-64 Ping Fuschino Gold

Marilyn Feinstein Silver

65-69 Ophelia Shelton Gold

75-79 Joyce Arpon Gold

Sara Cericola Silver

Marge Starr Bronze

80-84 Jinny Longee Gold

Betty Emery Silver

Jane Magras Bronze

Women's Doubles 50-54 Ping Fuschino Gold

Hong Yang Gold

65-69 Ophelia Shelton Gold

Jane Magras Gold

70-74 Carmen Mata Gold

Grace Wetter Gold

75-79 Joyce Arpon Gold

Jinny Longee Gold

Sara Cericola Silver

Marge Starr Silver

Men's Singles - Intermediate 55-59 Dave Hickman Gold

60-64 Mike Fuschino Gold

Scott Ritchie Silver

70-74 Richard Dunstall Gold

Adrian Sween Silver

75-79 Ron Thoene Gold

Frances Lonneman Silver

John McGinty Bronze

80-84 Karl Schwarz Gold

Roland Thomas Silver

Bill Jepson Bronze

2015 Table Tennis Results



Event Age Group Name Result
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Men's Singles - Advanced 50-54 Hector Chong Gold

55-59 Guy Daley Gold

60-64 Steven Grassel Gold

George Davis Silver

John Ma Bronze

David Zapatka 4th Place

David Novikoff 5th Place

65-69 Steve Weitz Gold

70-74 Dennis Keppen Gold

Steve Chambers Silver

80-84 Norman Silver Gold

Fred Cericola Silver

Gerhard Vogelsang Bronze

Delmar Borchers 4th Place

85-89 Daniel Banach Gold

99-94 Charles Oswald Gold

Men's Doubles 50-54 Hector Chong Gold

John Ma Gold

55-59 Mike Fuschino Gold

David Hickman Gold

John McGinty Silver

Guy Daley Silver

60-64 Jim Tarkowski Gold

Dennis Keppen Gold

David Novikoff Silver

David Zapatka Silver

65-69 Steven Weitz Gold

Steve Chambers Gold

70-74 Richard Dunstall Gold

Adrian Sween Gold

75-79 Jim Eggleston Gold

Fred Cericola Gold

Frances Lonneman Silver

Delmar Borchers Silver

80-84 Karl Schwarz Gold

Norman Silver Gold

Gerhard Vogelsang Silver

Daniel Banach Silver

Bill Jepson Bronze

Gerald  Emery Bronze



Event Age Group Name Result

2015 Table Tennis Results

Mixed Doubles 50-54 Hong Yang Gold

Dennis Keppen Gold

55-59 Guy Daley Gold

Gay Horton Gold

60-64 Marilyn Feinstein Gold

Jim Tarkowski Gold

Ping Fuschino Silver

Mike Fuschino Silver

Ophelia Shelton Bronze

David Novikoff Bronze

70-74 Marge Starr Gold

Adrian Sween Gold

Carmen Mata Silver

John McGinty Silver

75-79 Joyce Arpon Gold

Jim Eggleston Gold

Jane Magras Silver

Ron Thoene Silver

Sara Cericola Bronze

Fred Cericola Bronze

80-84 Jinny Longee Gold

Karl Schwarz Gold

Grace Wetter Silver

Bill Jepson Silver

Elizabeth  Emery Bronze

Gerald  Emery Bronze


